
Highfields School    
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

   

 Issue 1: 03/11/2021 
  

 

  
Year 12/13 BTEC Level 3 External Exam Timetable January 2022 

   
      

 AM  PM 

Monday 10 January  
 

Tuesday 11 January  
 

Wednesday 12 January 
31525H Sport Unit 2: Fitness Training 
& Programming – supervised task  
(2h 30m) Y13 only 

 

Thursday 13 January 
31489H Business Unit 2: Developing a 
Marketing Campaign – supervised task  
(3h 00m) Y13 only 

 

Friday 14 January 
31524H Sport Unit 1: 
Anatomy and Physiology 
Y13 only 

Exam 
1h 30m 

 

 

Monday 17 January   

Tuesday 18 January 
31463H Business Unit 3: 
Personal and Business 
Finance 

Exam       
2h 00m 

 

Wednesday 19 January    

Thursday 20 January   

Friday 21 January   

 
 

These are externally assessed units/examinations, which count towards the overall final grade. 
 
Although this information is currently accurate, the Examination Boards may make slight 
changes to the exam dates/times. Students will be informed of any changes. 

 


